IMPROVES PROCESS CONTROL: Large (.56” high),
easy to read LED display. Provides precise control for
consistent plating and etch rates in most aqueous
processes.
TEMPERATURE SENSOR: Fluoropolymer (FEP) covered
10-foot (3m), 1000-ohm thermistor sensor included
standard with the control.  Provides extended service in
corrosive liquids and can be lengthened with ordinary

DLC SERIES, DIGITAL COMBINATION CONTROLS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
DLC302-LT-P2
DLC series combination control, 30 amps, 240 volt, less step down transformer, P2 thermal protector option.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • US/CN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com 102012
Dimensions 30-50
Amps
75-120
Amps
150
Amps
A 14.375"
(365mm)
18"
(457mm)
20.25"
(514mm)
B 6"
(152mm)
10"
(254mm)
12"
(305mm)
C 6.25"
(159mm)
7.625"
(194mm)
8.375"
(213mm)
D 13.625"
(346mm)
17"
(432mm)
19.25"
(489mm)
E 9.63"
(245mm)
13.75"
(349mm)
15.75"
(400mm)
F 7.03"
(175mm)
8.4"
(213mm)
9.15"
(232mm)
-E = outlet for plug-in heater
Stepdown Standard
Transformer Options
DLC 30 -LT = no transformer -P2 = thermal protector 2
Series Amperes Voltage
-P3 = thermal protector 3
75 higher than 240V) -LC = conductive liquid level
150 -GFP = ground fault detection
-5 = 5 foot (1.5m) thermistor sensor
DLC COMBINATION CONTROL ORDERING INFORMATION
90 -ESP = capacitive liquid level terminals
120 -DTS = digital timer
50 (not for voltages
1 = 120
2 = 240
3 = 380
4 = 480
5 = 415
6 = 600
7 = 400
8 = 208
9 = 220
0 = 200
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true